
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS 
AUTUMN TERM 2 2023  

(updated 24 t h November 2023) 
 

Graveley Primary School  

 

Date Event 
Sunday 26th November From 9:00am - Christmas Mini Photo Shoot at school (booking in 

advance required). 

Tuesday 28th November 9:00am – 12:00pm – Y6 Rowing Competition (selected pupils) at 
Barnwell Community Leisure Centre. 

Wednesday 29th November 1:00pm – 3:00pm – KS1 Balance Festival (selected pupils) at 
Barnwell Community Leisure Centre. 

Friday 1st December INSET DAY – school closed. 

Monday 4th December INSET DAY – school closed. 

Tuesday 5th December Children return to school. 
Nursing Team in for flu nasal spray (online consent forms sent out). 

Wednesday 6th December Non-Uniform Day in exchange for chocolate (nut free) for the FOG 
Fete chocolate tombola. 
 
3:45pm – 4:45pm – Open Afternoon for Reception 2024 (new 
Reception intake).  

Wednesday 13th December Christmas Lunch, Jumper Day and FOG Christmas Fete (during 
school time). 
 

Christmas Lunch Menu 
Sliced turkey breast and chipolata sausage, sage and onion stuffing, 
roast potatoes and seasonal vegetables with gravy  
 
OR  
 
Quorn fillet(v), veggie sausage (v), sage and onion stuffing (v), roast 
potatoes and seasonal vegetables with gravy.   
All followed by a choice of Christmas desserts. 
 
Pupils in Hedgehog and Squirrel Class are entitled to universal free 
school lunches.  If your child is in Foxes or Badger Class and you would 
like them to have a Christmas lunch, please top-up their Meal Account 
in Arbor (unless they are entitled to Free School Meals). A school lunch 
is £3.25.  
 
FOG Christmas Fete tickets will need to be purchased in advance in 
Arbor (Activities/Trips/FOG Christmas Fete Tickets).  

Thursday 14th December  
(new date) 

Reception pupils health checks (height, weight, vision and hearing). 

Monday 18th December Christmas Carol Concert – more details nearer the time. 

Wednesday 20th December 1:15pm – early finish (break up for Christmas holidays). 

Thursday 4th January 2024 School re-opens. 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 


